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No 1 VON BURG Jean Paul

Pass 19 1:49.816 1 1:49.816 *

Pass 32 3:39.910 2 1:50.094

Pass 47 5:28.846 3 1:48.936 **

Pass 62 7:17.472 4 1:48.626 *

Pass 77 9:05.906 5 1:48.434 *

Pass 92 10:54.580 6 1:48.674

Pass 107 12:43.526 7 1:48.946

Pass 122 14:31.695 8 1:48.169 **

Pass 137 16:20.243 9 1:48.548

Pass 152 18:08.698 10 1:48.455

Pass 167 19:57.434 11 1:48.736

Pass 182 21:45.945 12 1:48.511

Pass 196 23:34.452 13 1:48.507

Pass 211 25:22.819 14 1:48.367

No 3 SCHMALZ Patrick

Pass 21 1:51.681 1 1:51.681 *

Pass 35 3:42.365 2 1:50.684 *

Pass 50 5:32.417 3 1:50.052 *

Pass 65 7:21.595 4 1:49.178 *

Pass 80 9:10.265 5 1:48.670 *

Pass 95 10:59.133 6 1:48.868

Pass 110 12:48.009 7 1:48.876

Pass 124 14:37.694 8 1:49.685

Pass 139 16:27.291 9 1:49.597

Pass 154 18:16.130 10 1:48.839

Pass 169 20:05.406 11 1:49.276

Pass 184 21:54.302 12 1:48.896

Pass 199 23:43.446 13 1:49.144

Pass 213 25:33.265 14 1:49.819

No 5 BITSCHNAU Benoit

Pass 26 1:55.348 1 1:55.348 *

Pass 41 3:48.655 2 1:53.307 *

Pass 56 5:41.658 3 1:53.003 *

Pass 71 7:34.648 4 1:52.990 *

Pass 86 9:27.794 5 1:53.146

Pass 102 11:19.995 6 1:52.201 *

Pass 117 13:11.181 7 1:51.186 *

Pass 132 15:02.447 8 1:51.266

Pass 147 16:53.551 9 1:51.104 *

Pass 162 18:44.957 10 1:51.406

Pass 177 20:35.394 11 1:50.437 *

Pass 192 22:26.677 12 1:51.283

Pass 207 24:17.570 13 1:50.893

Pass 222 26:08.122 14 1:50.552

No 6 CASELLA Luca

Pass 24 1:54.059 1 1:54.059 *

Pass 38 3:44.822 2 1:50.763 *

Pass 53 5:34.780 3 1:49.958 *

Pass 68 7:24.373 4 1:49.593 *

Pass 83 9:13.907 5 1:49.534 *

Pass 98 11:03.544 6 1:49.637

Pass 113 12:54.352 7 1:50.808

Pass 128 14:44.496 8 1:50.144

Pass 143 16:34.428 9 1:49.932

Pass 158 18:24.388 10 1:49.960

Pass 173 20:13.715 11 1:49.327 *

Pass 188 22:02.977 12 1:49.262 *

Pass 203 23:52.261 13 1:49.284

Pass 217 25:42.247 14 1:49.986

No 7 SCHELLING Marc

Pass 46 4:14.934 1 4:14.934 *

Pass 61 6:07.223 2 1:52.289 *

Pass 76 7:58.111 3 1:50.888 *

Pass 90 9:49.229 4 1:51.118

Pass 105 11:39.741 5 1:50.512 *

Pass 119 13:30.702 6 1:50.961

Pass 134 15:21.634 7 1:50.932

Pass 149 17:11.669 8 1:50.035 *

Pass 164 19:02.037 9 1:50.368

Pass 179 20:52.007 10 1:49.970 *

Pass 194 22:51.770 11 1:59.763

Pass 209 24:42.408 12 1:50.638

Pass 223 26:33.168 13 1:50.760

No 8 SACCHET  Marco

Pass 25 1:54.766 1 1:54.766 *

Pass 39 3:46.003 2 1:51.237 *

Pass 54 5:36.114 3 1:50.111 *

Pass 69 7:25.811 4 1:49.697 *

Pass 84 9:15.674 5 1:49.863

Pass 99 11:05.364 6 1:49.690 *

Pass 114 12:55.308 7 1:49.944

Pass 129 14:45.712 8 1:50.404

Pass 144 16:35.295 9 1:49.583 *

Pass 159 18:25.101 10 1:49.806

Pass 174 20:14.436 11 1:49.335 *

Pass 189 22:03.913 12 1:49.477

Pass 204 23:53.573 13 1:49.660

Pass 219 25:43.468 14 1:49.895
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No 10 DITZLER Oliver

Pass 18 1:49.374 1 1:49.374 **

Pass 33 3:41.227 2 1:51.853

Pass 49 5:31.906 3 1:50.679

Pass 64 7:21.140 4 1:49.234 *

Pass 79 9:09.830 5 1:48.690 *

Pass 94 10:58.360 6 1:48.530 *

Pass 109 12:47.497 7 1:49.137

Pass 123 14:37.532 8 1:50.035

Pass 138 16:27.118 9 1:49.586

Pass 153 18:15.766 10 1:48.648

Pass 168 20:04.505 11 1:48.739

Pass 183 21:53.084 12 1:48.579

Pass 198 23:42.096 13 1:49.012

Pass 212 25:31.543 14 1:49.447

No 15 PIERGIOVANNI Franco

Pass 23 1:53.513 1 1:53.513 *

Pass 37 3:44.195 2 1:50.682 *

Pass 52 5:34.171 3 1:49.976 *

Pass 67 7:23.830 4 1:49.659 *

Pass 82 9:13.368 5 1:49.538 *

Pass 97 11:03.394 6 1:50.026

Pass 112 12:53.744 7 1:50.350

Pass 127 14:43.887 8 1:50.143

Pass 142 16:34.042 9 1:50.155

Pass 157 18:23.842 10 1:49.800

Pass 172 20:13.142 11 1:49.300 *

Pass 187 22:02.749 12 1:49.607

Pass 202 23:51.952 13 1:49.203 *

Pass 216 25:42.001 14 1:50.049

No 16 CHALIGNE Stefan

Pass 31 2:02.756 1 2:02.756 *

Pass 45 4:01.171 2 1:58.415 *

Pass 60 5:59.393 3 1:58.222 *

Pass 75 7:57.108 4 1:57.715 *

Pass 91 9:55.035 5 1:57.927

Pass 106 11:52.216 6 1:57.181 *

Pass 121 13:51.149 7 1:58.933

Pass 136 15:49.457 8 1:58.308

Pass 151 17:47.172 9 1:57.715

Pass 166 19:45.143 10 1:57.971

Pass 181 21:42.175 11 1:57.032 *

Pass 197 23:40.637 12 1:58.462

Pass 218 25:42.628 13 2:01.991

No 18 SINA Sara

Pass 29 1:58.011 1 1:58.011 *

Pass 42 3:50.170 2 1:52.159 *

Pass 57 5:42.025 3 1:51.855 *

Pass 72 7:35.113 4 1:53.088

Pass 87 9:28.449 5 1:53.336

Pass 101 11:18.608 6 1:50.159 *

Pass 116 13:09.409 7 1:50.801

Pass 131 15:00.751 8 1:51.342

Pass 146 16:52.051 9 1:51.300

Pass 161 18:43.314 10 1:51.263

Pass 176 20:33.702 11 1:50.388

Pass 191 22:25.978 12 1:52.276

Pass 206 24:16.634 13 1:50.656

Pass 221 26:07.026 14 1:50.392

No 19 ARN Marc

Pass 30 2:00.584 1 2:00.584 *

Pass 44 3:57.683 2 1:57.099 *

Pass 59 5:53.910 3 1:56.227 *

Pass 74 7:48.777 4 1:54.867 *

Pass 89 9:43.944 5 1:55.167

Pass 104 11:38.854 6 1:54.910

Pass 120 13:34.124 7 1:55.270

Pass 135 15:28.845 8 1:54.721 *

Pass 150 17:22.044 9 1:53.199 *

Pass 165 19:16.096 10 1:54.052

Pass 180 21:11.294 11 1:55.198

Pass 195 23:05.641 12 1:54.347

Pass 210 24:59.442 13 1:53.801

Pass 225 26:53.699 14 1:54.257

No 21 NICOLAIDIS Manuel

Pass 27 1:55.607 1 1:55.607 *

Pass 40 3:47.278 2 1:51.671 *

Pass 55 5:36.866 3 1:49.588 *

Pass 70 7:27.046 4 1:50.180

Pass 85 9:16.977 5 1:49.931

Pass 100 11:07.227 6 1:50.250

Pass 115 12:57.150 7 1:49.923

Pass 130 14:46.647 8 1:49.497 *

Pass 145 16:35.733 9 1:49.086 *

Pass 160 18:25.488 10 1:49.755

Pass 175 20:14.900 11 1:49.412

Pass 190 22:04.987 12 1:50.087

Pass 205 23:54.942 13 1:49.955

Pass 220 25:45.754 14 1:50.812

No 23 CORRADINA Andreas

Pass 22 1:53.056 1 1:53.056 *

Pass 36 3:43.064 2 1:50.008 *

Pass 51 5:32.463 3 1:49.399 *

Pass 66 7:22.186 4 1:49.723

Pass 81 9:12.090 5 1:49.904

Pass 96 11:03.071 6 1:50.981

Pass 111 12:53.216 7 1:50.145
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No 23 CORRADINA Andreas

Pass 126 14:43.488 8 1:50.272

Pass 141 16:33.546 9 1:50.058

Pass 156 18:23.319 10 1:49.773

Pass 171 20:12.700 11 1:49.381 *

Pass 186 22:02.134 12 1:49.434

Pass 201 23:51.217 13 1:49.083 *

Pass 215 25:41.466 14 1:50.249

No 25 CERESA Fabrizio

Pass 28 1:57.414 1 1:57.414 *

Pass 43 3:53.217 2 1:55.803 *

Pass 58 5:46.847 3 1:53.630 *

Pass 73 7:40.214 4 1:53.367 *

Pass 88 9:33.376 5 1:53.162 *

Pass 103 11:26.052 6 1:52.676 *

Pass 118 13:19.174 7 1:53.122

Pass 133 15:11.003 8 1:51.829 *

Pass 148 17:03.854 9 1:52.851

Pass 163 18:55.869 10 1:52.015

Pass 178 20:48.479 11 1:52.610

Pass 193 22:44.579 12 1:56.100

Pass 208 24:40.208 13 1:55.629

Pass 224 26:33.597 14 1:53.389

No 28 STENGEL Josef

Pass 20 1:50.116 1 1:50.116 *

Pass 34 3:41.288 2 1:51.172

Pass 48 5:30.395 3 1:49.107 *

Pass 63 7:18.759 4 1:48.364 **

Pass 78 9:08.430 5 1:49.671

Pass 93 10:57.218 6 1:48.788

Pass 108 12:46.621 7 1:49.403

Pass 125 14:38.199 8 1:51.578

Pass 140 16:27.895 9 1:49.696

Pass 155 18:18.291 10 1:50.396

Pass 170 20:07.514 11 1:49.223

Pass 185 21:56.902 12 1:49.388

Pass 200 23:45.892 13 1:48.990

Pass 214 25:39.421 14 1:53.529


